
2013-­‐2014

www.SeeThroughNY.net
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Capital

1 Salvaggio, Susan K Niskayuna Central Schools $289,588

2 Van Buren, Maureen A Fort Ann Central Schools $258,875

3 Robinson, Llewellyn O Shenendehowa at Clifton Park Central Schools $213,916

4 Seaver, David D South Colonie Central Schools $205,344

5 Nagle, Angela M East Greenbush Central Schools $194,931

6 Vanden Wyngaard, Marguerite A Albany City School District $193,800

7 Corr, Daniel J North Colonie Central Schools $192,614

8 Spring, Laurence T Schenectady City School District $191,520

9 Farrell, Kathleen P Catskill Central Schools $191,250

10 Buhner, Jonathan W South Colonie Central Schools $191,013

11 Potter, Bruce A Berkshire Union Free Schools $185,796

12 Spring, Kathleen A Rotterdam-Mohonasen Central Schools $183,899

13 Wiles, Marie T Guilderland Central Schools $179,361

14 Huntley, Douglas W Queensbury Union Free Schools $178,305

15 Douglas, Thomas J Bethlehem Central Schools $174,334

16 Carmello, John A Troy City School District $173,942

17 Dragone, Joseph P Ballston Spa Central Schools $173,542

18 Piccirillo, Michael M Saratoga Springs City School District $171,731

19 Wiktorko, John M Windham-Ashland-Jewett Central Schools $170,295

20 Jaeger, Kurt L Saratoga Springs City School District $169,962

Central New York

1 Contreras, Sharon L Syracuse City School District $244,232

2 Kaiser, Corliss Fayetteville-Manlius Central Schools $217,455

3 Brown, Christopher R West Genesee Central Schools $212,167

4 Desiato, Donna J East Syracuse-Minoa Central Schools $201,060

5 Dyce, Kim J North Syracuse Central Schools $197,167

6 Kendrick, Alice G Jamesville-Dewitt Central Schools $193,089

7 O'Brien, Neil F Port Byron Central Schools $191,756

8 Bates, Dale R Skaneateles Central Schools $191,245

9 Dangle, Jeanne M Baldwinsville Central Schools $188,975

10 Tice, Craig J Marcellus Central Schools $180,664

11 Dubik, Robert S Cazenovia Central Schools $179,934

12 Spadafora, Ronald R, Jr Oneida City School District $179,768

13 Speach, Annette North Syracuse Central Schools $177,615

14 Menard, Joseph A Central Square Central Schools $172,838

15 Bowers, Diana C Hamilton Central Schools $169,198

16 Neveldine, Thomas B East Syracuse-Minoa Central Schools $168,323

17 Pelton, Paul E West Genesee Central Schools $167,239

18 Amell, Stewart R Sandy Creek Central Schools $167,139

19 Potter, Mark F Liverpool Central Schools $166,768

20 Miori-Dinneen, Lisa A Fayetteville-Manlius Central Schools $166,462
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Finger Lakes

1 Dimbleby, David T Hilton Central Schools $248,160

2 Allen, Susan K East Irondequoit Central Schools $227,936

3 Graham, J Kenneth, Jr Rush-Henrietta Central Schools $221,972

4 Ford, Michael J Phelps-Clifton Springs Central Schools $212,706

5 Ayers, Steven V Hilton Central Schools $210,957

6 Bovard, Adele A Webster Central Schools $207,300

7 Crane, Jeffrey B West Irondequoit Central Schools $206,800

8 Deane, Barbara A Greece Central Schools $205,548

9 Mc Gowan, Kevin C Brighton Central Schools $205,126

10 Ellison, Larry A Rochester City School District $204,381

11 Vargas, Bolgen T Rochester City School District $201,000

12 MacNabb, Terry S Waterloo Central Schools $199,450

13 Abbott, John D East Irondequoit Central Schools $198,072

14 Massie, Scott D Hilton Central Schools $192,188

15 Crumb, Michael S Spencerport Central Schools $191,291

16 Garrett, Renee A Wayne Central Schools $190,962

17 Fichera, James S Webster Central Schools $190,540

18 Grimm, Stephen L Penfield Central Schools $190,000

19 Sholes, David G Red Creek Central Schools $188,421

20 Ike, Robert R Palmyra-Macedon Central Schools $182,687

Long Island

1 Ogeka, Joseph, Jr Riverhead Central Schools $376,340

2 Streitman, Jeffrey B Syosset Central Schools $374,150

3 Grishman, Henry L Jericho Union Free Schools $372,362

4 Bisso, Joyce M Hewlett-Woodmere Union Free Schools $335,607

5 Scordo, Peter C Elwood Union Free Schools $328,916

6 Johnson, William H Rockville Centre Union Free Schools $323,161

7 Hunderfund, Anna F Locust Valley Central Schools $317,625

8 Lagnado, Mary A Westbury Union Free Schools $316,216

9 Fallon, Kelly A Half Hollow Hills Central Schools $315,662

10 DeAngelo, Louis R East Meadow Union Free Schools $310,450

11 Boyd-Bright, Maureen K Hicksville Public Schools $309,968

12 Brenner, Daniel S Roslyn Public Schools $300,682

13 Sullivan-Kriss, Patricia A Hauppauge Union Free Schools $297,937

14 Feirsen, Robert D Garden City Union Free Schools $293,350

15 Melnick, Edward K North Shore Central Schools $287,795

16 James, Donald A Commack Union Free Schools $282,358

17 Ciuffo, Benjamin Jericho Union Free Schools $280,044

18 Bierwirth, John E, II Herricks Union Free Schools $279,501

19 Weber, Peter J Hewlett-Woodmere Union Free Schools $278,197

20 Dolan, Thomas P Great Neck Public Schools $276,000
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Mid-Hudson

1 Wool, Louis N Harrison Central Schools $323,604

2 Mustich, Peter J Rye Neck Union Free Schools $298,945

3 Goodman, Amy J Greenburgh-Graham Union Free Schools $286,258

4 Ryan, James M Carmel Central Schools $280,038

5 Mitchell, Kenneth J South Orangetown Central Schools $274,881

6 Napolitano, Ralph A Yorktown Central Schools $274,039

7 Silverstein, Mark K Hawthorne-Cedar Knolls Union Free Schools $272,729

8 Shaps, Robert I Mamaroneck Union Free Schools $271,691

9 Korostoff, Jeffrey R New Rochelle City School District $270,623

10 Hochman, Jere I Bedford Central Schools $267,881

11 Jumper, Michael D Katonah-Lewisboro Union Free Schools $265,172

12 Donohue, William M Byram Hills at Armonk Central Schools $264,676

13 Quattrone, David F Bronxville Union Free Schools $261,833

14 Mahig, Robert J Westchester 2 BOCES $260,715

15 Stone, George E Lakeland Central Schools $259,564

16 Freeston, Kenneth R North Salem Central Schools $257,366

17 Simpson, Sandra A Westchester 2 BOCES $257,247

18 Morgano, John C Pearl River Union Free Schools $256,980

19 McKay, Marilyn J Chappaqua Central Schools $256,950

20 Clouet, Christopher P Tarrytown Union Free Schools $253,000

Mohawk Valley

1 Nole, Robert J New Hartford Central Schools $205,475

2 Davis, Kathleen M Holland Patent Central Schools $192,866

3 Langone, David Whitesboro Central Schools $188,237

4 Bryant, Jeffrey K Camden Central Schools $182,630

5 Karam, Bruce J Utica City School District $178,500

6 Condro, Vincent New Hartford Central Schools $171,975

7 Group, Martha K Vernon-Verona-Sherrill Central Schools $162,640

8 Tangorra, Cosimo, Jr Central Valley Central Schools $161,691

9 Simons, Jeffrey P Rome City School District $161,133

10 Vanyo, Michael B Gloversville City School District $160,988

11 Migliori, Rocco A Westmoreland Central Schools $154,364

12 Mandel, Mary B New Hartford Central Schools $153,527

13 Patrei, Louis J Little Falls City School District $152,000

14 Burton, Douglas C Fort Plain Central Schools $149,185

15 Houghton, Kathy S New York Mills Union Free Schools $144,033

16 Danella, Mary-Annette Oneida-Madison-Herkimer BOCES $143,113

17 Dorr, Thomas J Oneida-Madison-Herkimer BOCES $142,453

18 Ford, Kenneth M Oneida-Madison-Herkimer BOCES $141,904

19 Lisy-Macan, Lynn A Cobleskill-Richmondville Central Schools $141,771

20 Tomlinson, Stephen M Broadalbin-Perth Central Schools $139,542
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North Country

1 Fralick, Terry N Watertown City School District $181,280

2 Short, James M Plattsburgh City School District $175,940

3 Kettrick, James Indian River Central Schools $170,411

4 Turner, Peter J Carthage Central Schools $163,756

5 Cringle, Kenneth O Saranac Central Schools $162,025

6 Savage, Paul D Au Sable Valley Central Schools $159,909

7 Premo, Douglas E South Lewis Central Schools $157,570

8 Brimstein, Patrick K Peru Central Schools $154,126

9 Dobmeier, Mary A Indian River Central Schools $142,313

10 Collins, Jane A Salmon River Central Schools $140,689

11 Moesel, Jamie A South Jefferson Central Schools $139,075

12 Mc Donald, John C Ticonderoga Central Schools $137,550

13 Marlow, Laura J Northern Adirondack Central Schools $136,850

14 Hults, Clark L Newcomb Central Schools $135,795

15 Vernsey, Timothy M Ogdensburg City School District $135,611

16 Griffin, Jerry E Malone Central Schools $135,000

17 Vigliotti, Stephan J Brasher Falls Central Schools $134,899

18 Brady, Patrick H Potsdam Central Schools $134,535

19 Mannix, Daniel W Beekmantown Central Schools $133,083

20 Smithling, Leueen Beaver River Central Schools $132,500

Southern Tier

1 Marino, Ralph, Jr Horseheads Central Schools $212,998

2 Ginalski, Michael K Corning-Painted Post Public Schools $210,095

3 Brown, Luvelle C Ithaca City School District $185,711

4 Martinez, Marion Binghamton City School District $178,814

5 Tagliaferri, Gerardo J Susquehanna Valley Central Schools $170,287

6 O'Sullivan, Gerard M Norwich City School District $167,569

7 Russell, William C Owego-Apalachin Central Schools $165,570

8 Austin, Hillary J Elmira City School District $165,128

9 Fiore, Mary Beth R Elmira Heights Central Schools $164,643

10 Andrews, Jason A Windsor Central Schools $162,797

11 Wetherbee, Michael J Wayland-Cohocton Central Schools $160,047

12 Mc Leod, Suzanne E Union-Endicott Central Schools $159,492

13 Wyant, Douglas H, Jr Hornell City School District $158,588

14 Frys, Mary K Johnson City Central Schools $157,778

15 LaRoach, Mark D Vestal Central Schools $157,500

16 Christensen, William H Sidney Central Schools $153,257

17 Hellert, Gayle H Sherburne-Earlville Central Schools $151,897

18 Munson, Margaret Greater Southern Tier BOCES $150,251

19 Bailey, Robert P, III Elmira City School District $150,249

20 Yelich, Joseph J Oneonta City School District $150,000
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Western New York

1 Brown, Pamela C Buffalo Public Schools $226,355

2 Martzloff, Scott G Williamsville Central Schools $215,000

3 Whelan, Christopher D Starpoint Central Schools $203,276

4 Schulz, Brian L West Seneca Central Schools $202,520

5 Mc Garrity, Matthew P Orchard Park Central Schools $190,417

6 Hicks, Geoffrey M Clarence Central Schools $190,000

7 Mondanaro, Mark P Kenmore-Town of Tonawanda Union Free Schools $189,900

8 Klatt, Roger J Barker Central Schools $186,105

9 Bradley, Michelle T Lockport City School District $186,070

10 Wendt, Michael S Wilson Central Schools $185,520

11 Crawford, Mark J West Seneca Central Schools $182,963

12 Roser, Robert C Lewiston-Porter Central Schools $182,384

13 Vallely, Michael J, Jr Lancaster Central Schools $175,150

14 Chabe, Laura K Amherst Central Schools $172,040

15 Scofield, Douglas R Iroquois Central Schools $170,676

16 Day, Anthony J Sweet Home Central Schools $170,538

17 Fusco, Lynn Marie Niagara-Wheatfield Central Schools $169,792

18 Bianco, Cynthia G Niagara Falls City School District $166,116

19 Cieri, Anna R Williamsville Central Schools $165,445

20 Kirsch, Kim A Williamsville Central Schools $165,445
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1 Ogeka, Joseph, Jr Riverhead Central Schools 9/4/84 $376,340
2 Streitman, Jeffrey B Syosset Central Schools 9/1/74 $374,150
3 Grishman, Henry L Jericho Union Free Schools 9/1/67 $372,362
4 Bisso, Joyce M Hewlett-Woodmere Union Free Schools 9/1/71 $335,607
5 Scordo, Peter C Elwood Union Free Schools 6/30/73 $328,916
6 Wool, Louis N Harrison Central Schools 9/1/81 $323,604
7 Johnson, William H Rockville Centre Union Free Schools 12/1/79 $323,161
8 Hunderfund, Anna F Locust Valley Central Schools 9/3/74 $317,625
9 Lagnado, Mary A Westbury Union Free Schools 2/3/88 $316,216

10 Fallon, Kelly A Half Hollow Hills Central Schools 9/1/84 $315,662
11 DeAngelo, Louis R East Meadow Union Free Schools 3/1/76 $310,450
12 Boyd-Bright, Maureen K Hicksville Public Schools 9/1/73 $309,968
13 Brenner, Daniel S Roslyn Public Schools 7/1/84 $300,682
14 Mustich, Peter J Rye Neck Union Free Schools 9/1/72 $298,945
15 Sullivan-Kriss, Patricia A Hauppauge Union Free Schools 5/28/74 $297,937
16 Feirsen, Robert D Garden City Union Free Schools 5/1/78 $293,350
17 Salvaggio, Susan K Niskayuna Central Schools 7/1/80 $289,588
18 Melnick, Edward K North Shore Central Schools 7/1/87 $287,795
19 Goodman, Amy J Greenburgh-Graham Union Free Schools 12/14/81 $286,258
20 James, Donald A Commack Union Free Schools 9/8/92 $282,358
21 Ciuffo, Benjamin Jericho Union Free Schools 9/1/70 $280,044
22 Ryan, James M Carmel Central Schools 10/1/74 $280,038
23 Bierwirth, John E, II Herricks Union Free Schools 3/1/74 $279,501
24 Weber, Peter J Hewlett-Woodmere Union Free Schools 9/1/73 $278,197
25 Dolan, Thomas P Great Neck Public Schools 1/30/78 $276,000
26 Detommaso, John N Bellmore-Merrick Central Schools 9/6/88 $275,509
27 Mitchell, Kenneth J South Orangetown Central Schools 9/4/79 $274,881
28 Kuncham, Kishore Freeport Public Schools 8/14/89 $274,762
29 Napolitano, Ralph A Yorktown Central Schools 9/1/77 $274,039
30 Singer, Bruce Sachem Central Schools 8/9/82 $273,112
31 Silverstein, Mark K Hawthorne-Cedar Knolls Union Free Schools 9/1/75 $272,729
32 Shaps, Robert I Mamaroneck Union Free Schools 8/21/06 $271,691
33 Korostoff, Jeffrey R New Rochelle City School District 8/1/88 $270,623
34 Lorentz, John Farmingdale Union Free Schools 1/19/88 $269,581
35 Cardillo, Charles S Manhasset Union Free Schools 9/2/75 $269,564
36 Casciano, Paul William Floyd Union Free Schools 9/1/74 $269,433
37 Nathan, Richard B Lindenhurst Public Schools 10/1/70 $269,391
38 Hochman, Jere I Bedford Central Schools 7/1/08 $267,881
39 Leunig, Charles A Copiague Union Free Schools 9/1/81 $265,547
40 Jumper, Michael D Katonah-Lewisboro Union Free Schools 9/2/85 $265,172
41 Lewis, Lorna R Plainview-Old Bethpage Central Schools 9/1/84 $265,000
42 Donohue, William M Byram Hills at Armonk Central Schools 7/1/90 $264,676
43 Ring, Michael F Rocky Point Union Free Schools 5/8/03 $263,750
44 McDermott, Marylou Northport-East Northport Union Free Schools 1/1/75 $263,712
45 Gerold, Roberta A Middle Country Central Schools 12/9/74 $262,722
46 Mooney, Kathleen A Port Washington Union Free Schools 9/1/88 $262,166
47 Feller, David S North Merrick Union Free Schools 9/1/80 $261,859
48 Quattrone, David F Bronxville Union Free Schools 8/1/05 $261,833
49 Nocero, Mark A Eastport-South Manor City School District 9/1/80 $261,809
50 Harrington, Phyllis S Oceanside Union Free Schools 9/1/80 $261,196
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